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PERMITS 

Application Fee $100.00 Non-refundable, per application 

Electrical Permit / Temporary Power $301.50 
Minimum base fee + $92 first concession + $23 each additional 
($276.00 maximum concession fee) 

Event Permit Fee $250 - $500 Varies, see next page 

IFC Permit  $368.00 
Per application ($168 review fee + $168 permit) plus 3.5% 
technology surcharge 

IFC Permit – Food Trucks $158.00 Annual application 

STAFF FEES 

Electrical Inspections $118.50 Per hour - outside of normal business hours, 2 hours minimum 

Aid Crew, Dedicated Aid Car TBD Rate based on wages of assigned staff; 2 hours minimum 

F.O.G. Barrels (Fats, Oils & Grease)  $100.00 Per service  

Off-Duty Kirkland Police $90.00 Per officer, per hour, 4 hours minimum 

Park Maintenance  
Support & Service Calls 

$75.00 Per hour, 2 hours minimum  

Public Works Maintenance  
Support & Service Calls 

TBD Rate based on wages of assigned staff  

EQUIPMENT 

Key Replacement Fee $50.00 Fee for each key not returned by next business day following event 

Safe-T Temp. Sanitary Sewer Cover $100.00 Includes installation and removal 

Variable Message Board $400.00 Weekly rental per board   

OTHER 

Additional Review Fees $75.00+ 
Following the SET Review, changes to plans which require further 
review will result in Additional Review and Late Application Fees 

Cert. of Registration Admissions $1.00  

Late Application Materials $50.00 Daily penalty, per document 

Late Invoice Payment   5% Penalty for late payment, compounds with each missed due date 

Marina Park Dock Moorage TBD Rates will vary from published fee schedule 

Pay Parking Lot Access Fee  
(Lakeshore Plaza and Lake & Central lots) 

$50.00 
No Fee 

For up to 12 hours of access to half of lot  
Auxiliary Lot, Lakeshore Plaza Drive stalls, Sundays, & Holidays 

Pay Parking Lot Penalty  TBD Penalty for production activities outside of permitted hours 

Water Access Fee $50.00+ Based on event needs, fee starts at $50 

EXPRESSIVE ACTIVITY 

Requests for waiver of fees for city services, including police costs, on the basis of ability to pay will be considered. 
Requests for waiver should detail which specific fees are requested, total amount of fees requested, and a statement 
addressing inability to pay.  

FEE SCHEDULE 
Fees are subject to change at any time without notice. 
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Special Event Fees 

Event Size Application Fee Permit Fee Rental Rate 

Large Event (>1,000 daily attendance) $100 $500  100% 

Medium Event (500-1,000 daily attendance) $100 $350  75% 

Small Event (<500 daily attendance)  $100 $250  50% 

 

Park Use Daily Rental Rates 

Location 
Weekend Days 

(Friday, Saturday, Sunday)  
Weekday Days 

(Monday – Thursday)  

Cross Kirkland Corridor (CKC) $500 $375 

Feriton Spur $500 $375 

Heritage Hall $1,800 $1,250 

Heritage Park $1,250 $1,000 

Houghton Beach Park $1,250 $1,000 

Juanita Bay Park $250 $200 

Juanita Beach Park (Map: Zones 1-7) $1,250 $1000 

Juanita Beach Park (Map: Zone 8) $750 $600 

Marina Park (Map: Zones 1, 2) $1,500 $1,250 

Marina Park - Al Locke Pavilion* (Map: Zone 2) $750 $750 

Marina Park (Map: Zone 3) N/A N/A 

Marina Park (Map: Zones 4, 5 & 6) 
Up to 12 hours of access to half of lot 

$50 
(Sunday N/A) 

$50 

Marina Park (Map: Zone 6) N/A N/A 

OO Denny Park (Map: Zones 1, 2, 3) $1,250 $1,000 

Park Lane (Map: Zones 1, 2) $750 $600 

Park Lane (Map: Zone 3)  
Up to 12 hours of access to half of lot  

$50 
(Sunday N/A) 

$50 

Peter Kirk Park** $1,250 $1,000 

Peter Kirk Park Plaza $750 $600 

* Weekday rates not offered on Al Locke Pavilion rentals 
** Does not include use of Lee Johnson Field 

FEE SCHEDULE - continued 
Fees are subject to change at any time without notice. 

 


